\j WR%"@CQ%S@ daal

Nooteboom 48-03 3 AXLE

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight

Width

Description
R020359

€ 28.500,-
Low loader
1995
TR1211

3

0 km
Other
45.000 kg
26.680 kg
18.320 kg

249 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

D TRsks, ...,



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

