

## Nooteboom 48-03 3 AXLE

<b>Price</b>	€ 28.500,-
<b>Construction</b>	Low loader
<b>Year</b>	1995
<b>Id</b>	TR1211
<b>Axle count</b>	3
<b>Mileage</b>	0 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Other
<b>Gross weight</b>	45.000 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	26.680 kg
<b>Weight</b>	18.320 kg
<b>Width</b>	249 cm

### Description

R020359

